SMARTSYSTEMSUK

P SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

0000

Features:

e TP(b) rated

e Comes with a built in Microwave with Corridor
Function

o Flicker Free

e 2 Wattages in 1 (40W & 32W - set to 40W 850mA
by default)

e Emergency Option Available
o 100LM/W Efficacy
e 5 Year Warranty

Wattage
Lumens
CCT

CRI

IP Rating
Number of LEDs
PF
Warranty
TP Rating
Dimensions
Driver

Voltage

40W / 32W

4000Im / 3200Im
4000K

>80

IP40

224pcs

>0.95

5 Years

TP(b)

595 x 595 x 10 (mm)
Merrytek MLC40C-M with Sensor

220-240V AC, 50/60Hz, 42V DC

LED6640W40-02C

LED6640W40-06C

Complete with Microwave and Corridor Function

Complete with Microwave, Corridor Function and Emergency
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